Open:

Pl ace

Open:

Pl ace

Open:

Pl ace

47 secs
Ar mband

22008
22005
22002
22007
22010
22014
22016
22017
22033
22037
22018
22006
22003
22019
22023
22024
22025
22028
22032
22036
22041
22035

47 secs
Ar mband

26010
26001
26004
26008
26005
26002
26009
26012

52 secs
Ar mband

18002

QCut of f:
Nanme

| magi ne
Swirl
Rtz

W nona
Brite
Kel so
Peach
Sequel
Grai l
G no
Hana
Jitter
Maj or
Charlie
Ranki n
Hee-G e
W spa
G aci e
Tony
Roxy
Luce
Suka

Cut of f:
Nanme

Una
Tucker
Spar k
Pl ay
Coast
W k
Uo

D vot

Cut of f:
Nanme

Cura

39.38 pts 22 inch

Saturday, January 3, 2015
Team Snooker

Ti me

40.

No

54.

No

56.
47.
11.
50.

No

31.
50.
34.

No
No

41.
16.
44,
34.
46.
54.
55.

82
Ti e
65
Ti e
05
00
37
93
Ti e
49
11
34
Ti e
Ti e
70
38
98
63
45
46
94

8.02

29.75 pts 26 inch

Ti me

53.
.42

E§L-&68ER

39.10 pts 18 inch

89

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

. 68
. 89

Ti me

Ti me

20.

13

RC1

1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+0
1+7
1+6
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC1

1+7

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+0

RC1

1+6

Judge:

RC2

1+7

1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+5
1+0
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7

RC3

1+5

1+7

1+7
1+7

1+5

1+5
1+0
1+0
1+0

1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7

Judge:

RC2
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7

1+6
1+6

RC3

1+6

1+5
1+0

1+5
1+7

Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+0

Eric Quirouet
RC4 RC5 RC6 ds

1+7

O OVWoON

1+6 14

1+5

U1 © O OO OoOOoOOo

=N
B~

1+6

=
o b

Eric Quirouet
RC4 RC5 RC6 ds

N
ONOOOWwOoOOo

1+7

Eric Quirouet

0

Scor e

24

41

45
51

38
20
37
15
15
29
31
25
43

38
37

Scor e

23

31

14

42
32

Scor e

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



20
14
14

27
27

O OO oo

1 18003 Lickity Spl 56.95 1+6 1+6 1+45 145
3 18004 Fuj i 46. 79 1+7 1+6 1+7
2 18006 Tesl a 60. 10 147 1+7 1+7
Open: 57 secs QQutoff: 43.35 pts 14 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
3 14001 Race No Time 1+7 1+7 1+6 146
1 14005  Jonesy 54. 22 1+7  1+7 1+7
2 14004 Goya 55. 13 1+7 1+7 145
14003 Zep 49. 96 1+7 1+7 1+7
Open: 52 secs QQutoff: 22.95 pts 16 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
2 16003  Zeeva 53.81 1+7 1+0 1+5
1 16004 Maggi e (D) 58.47 146 1+7 1+5
16006 Cull en 12.62 1+6
3 16007 Mssy (M 29. 82 147  1+7
16005 Cruzer No Tinme 1+6 1+6 1+0
Open: 57 secs QQutoff: 35.41 pts 12 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
1 12004 Ziva 58. 49 1+7 1+7 145
3 12008 Kal | ass 46. 07 1+7 1+7 1+5
2 12011 Skye 63. 00 1+7 1+6 1+7 145
12002 Toby 23. 33 1+7 1+6 1+0
12009 Bubba Watso 36.01 1+7 1+6 1+7
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 48
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 29.2%

46
37
38

Scor e

39
51
49
33

Scor e

24
41

16
15

Scor e

49
27
49
16
23

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Open:

Pl ace

Open:

Pl ace

w N

Open:

Pl ace

Open:

Pl ace

[EEN

47 secs
Armband Nane

P16001
P16009
P16012
P16011

47 secs
Ar mband

P20002
P20011
P20008
P20009
P20010
P20006

52 secs
Ar mband

P12001
P12003
P12009
P12006
P12008
P12010
P12011

57 secs
Ar mband

PO8001
PO8005
P0O8002
PO8007

QCut of f:

Kestre
Schat zi
Anmo
June

Cut of f:
Nanme

Mul I'i gan
Hai l ey (S)
Bi ngo
Kai a
Striker

| ndy

Runor

QCut of f:
Nanme

Jason
Ketch (O
Meggy Q
G nny
Kal ei gh
Wi skey
Hannah

Cut of f:
Nanme

Pet er Wabb

G ddy Up
Vi nny
Mul I'i gan

Saturday, January 3, 2015
Perf. Versatility Snooker

40. 80 pts 16 inch

Ti me

53.18
44,21
7.16
53. 99

35.70 pts 20 inch

Ti me

55. 98
38. 47
58. 62
26.73
51. 63
53. 63
52.32

36.83 pts 12 inch

Ti me

57.74
30. 47
56. 89
No Ti e
57. 30
43. 58
No Ti e

39.10 pts
Ti me

64. 45
63. 93
50. 98
17. 88

RC1

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+6

RC1

1+0
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7

RC1

1+7
1+6
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7

8 inch

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+5

Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+7
1+7

1+0

1+5

1+5

Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7

1+7

RC3

1+5
1+6
1+5

1+5
1+6
1+7

Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+7
1+6

1+7
1+7
1+6

RC3

1+6
1+0
1+5

1+5
1+0

Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+5

Eric

1+5

Eric

1+0

1+5

Eric

1+4

Eric

1+7
1+7

Qui r ouet

14

o1 O

Qui r ouet
RC5 RC6 ds

20

20
20
20

Qui r ouet
RC5 RC6 ds

20
0
20
0
20
0
5

Qui r ouet
RC5 RC6 ds

14
14
5
0

Scor e

36
48

19

Scor e

24
22
40
16
42
40
44

Scor e

47
16
41

42
17
20

Scor e

46
46
26

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, January 3, 2015
Masters Challenge Standard

D stance: 186 yards SCT: 48 seconds Everyone 26 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
26004 Spar k No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26009 U o No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26002 W k Absent
26008 Pl ay No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 186 yards SCT: 48 seconds Everyone 22 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
22034 Bob 48. 00 0. 00 2 3 0 0 25.00
22038 Puck 41. 31 0. 00 2 1 0 0 15. 00
22041 Luce 40. 63 0. 00 1 4 0 0 25.00
22037 G no 39.09 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
5 22036 Roxy 45. 48 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
22035 Suka No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22018 Hana No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22032  Tony 41. 57 0. 00 2 1 0 0 15. 00
22031 Swift No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22030 Sadi e No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 22026  Verve 36.79 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22024 Hee-G e 36. 33 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
4 22020 Peni 38. 34 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22019 Charlie No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22016 Peach No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22014 Kel so No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 22010 Brite 37.68 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
22005 Swirl No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22002 Ritz 37.93 0. 00 1 2 0 0 15. 00
22001 Scoot er No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 22008 | magi ne 39.08 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 50 seconds Everyone 18 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 18004 Fuji 39.13 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
18003 Lickity Spl No Time 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim



Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 49 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
16006 Cull en No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
16005 Cruzer No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
16003 Zeeva No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 53 seconds Everyone 14 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
14004  Coya No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 53 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
3 12007 Sundancer 48. 88 0. 00 0 0 0
2 12002  Toby 43.21 0. 00 0 0 0
12005 Dai sy (R No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
12004 Ziva No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
12003 Di xi e 58. 16 5.16 1 0 0
1 12001 Pi nk 38.41 0. 00 0 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 36
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 13.9%

Eri ¢ Quirouet

E

=

Eri ¢ Quirouet

E

1

Eri ¢ Quirouet

E

OO PFrPFr oo

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
10. 16
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



D stance: 186 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband

P20011

D stance: 186 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband
P16006

2 P16013

1 P16009

D stance: 184 yards SCT:

Name

Bi ngo

Name

Boul der
Caper
Schat zi

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 P12010
3 P12008

P12005
1 P12004

D stance: 181 yards SCT:

Wi skey
Kal ei gh
St ar
Pochi

Pl ace Arnband Nane

PO8008
2 PO8005
3 PO8001
1 PO8006

R k
G ddy Up

Pet er Wabb

Scot chy

Saturday, January 3, 2015
Perf. Masters Challenge Standard

51 seconds Everyone
Ti me TFI ts R
No Ti nme 0. 00 0

51 seconds Everyone
Ti me TFI ts R
No Tine 0. 00 0
47. 66 0. 00 2
37.22 0. 00 0

52 seconds Everyone
Ti me TFI ts R
41. 20 0. 00 0
46. 45 0. 00 0
No Tinme 0. 00 0
38. 06 0. 00 0
56 seconds Everyone
Ti me TFI ts R
No Tine 0. 00 0
44.70 0. 00 0
49. 85 0. 00 1
42.98 0. 00 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified:

0

S F
0 0
1 0
0 0
i nch Judge:
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
i nch Judge:
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

20 inch Judge:
S

F

0

16 inch Judge:

E

1

E

o

E

O OO

E

O oOoPRr

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

Elim

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

Elim
15. 00
0. 00 Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim

0. 00 Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

Elim
0. 00 Qualified
5. 00
0. 00 Qualified



Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

[EEN

Qual i fi

Pl ace

3

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 0.00
Armband Nane

18002 Cura
18006 Tesl a
18004 Fuj i

18003 Lickity Spl

er Cutoff: 38.36
Ar mband Nane

16003 Zeeva
16007 Mssy (M
16006 Cul | en
16005 Cruzer
16004 Maggi e (D)

er Cutoff: 37.47
Ar mband Nane

14005 Jonesy
14004 CGoya
14003 Zep
14001 Race

er Cutoff: 38.09
Armband Nane

12008 Kal | ass
12011 Skye

12009 Bubba Wat so
12004 Zi va

12002 Toby

er Cutoff: 38.31
Armband Nane

22041 Luce

Saturday, January 3, 2015

18 i nch
Ti me

No Tinme
No Tinme
No Tinme
No Tinme

16 i nch
Ti me

No Tinme
36. 06
28.91
27.82
38.34

14 i nch
Ti me

35.12
38.70
32.59
32.90

12 inch
Ti me

No Ti e
33.13

No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e

22 inch
Ti me

No Ti ne

Team Jumpers

Judge: Eric Quirouet

TFl ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFIts

Judge:
TFI ts

Eric

Eric

Eric

Eric

R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Qui rouet
R S
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
Qui rouet
R S
1 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
Qui rouet
R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Qui rouet
R S
0 0

T

O O oo

T

OO oOoo

T

O O oo

T

OO OoOoo

O O oo O OO o |l el el

N S e = R =

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
41. 06
33.91
27.82
38.34

Scor e

37.12
38.70
32.59
34. 90

Scor e

Elim
33. 13
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



22036 Roxy 38. 60
22035 Suka No Ti e
5 22032  Tony 29. 93
22033 Grai l No Ti e
10 22010 Brite 27. 68
1 22028 G acie 32. 67
22025 W spa No Ti e
22024 Hee-G e No Ti e
2 22023 Ranki n 28. 60
22037 G no No Ti e
9 22003 Maj or 34.71
3 22019 Charlie 31. 69
22018 Hana No Ti e
22017 Sequel No Ti e
6 22016 Peach 35. 25
8 22014 Kel so 31. 36
22006 Jitter No Ti e
4 22007 W nona 34.74
22005 Swirl No Ti e
22002 Ritz 26.90
7 22008 | magi ne 30. 28
Qualifier Cutoff: 41.09 26 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts
3 26012 Di vot 36. 77
1 26009 U o 29.93
26008 Pl ay No Ti e
26005 Coast No Ti e
2 26004  Spark 34.50
4 26010 Una 34. 63
26002 Wk No Ti nme
26001 Tucker No Ti e
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 48
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 21
Percent Qualified:

Eric

OO OO0 0O0OO0CORFRPFPFOOOODODOOOOOo

P WOOOPFRPROOOOOOFrRPROOONORFr,rOW

Qui rouet
R S
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 0
0 1
0 0
0 0

eNeolNeolNeNeoNolNeolNolNolNoloNolNolNeolNolNolNelNolNolNolNo)

T

eNeolNolNelNolNolNolNol

OO0OPFrRPOPFPOOFRPPFPOOFPORPPFPOOFRPOPRFRO

m

P RPOOFRPF OO

53. 60
Elim
34.93
Elim
37. 68
32. 67
Elim
Elim
33.60
Elim
36.71
33. 69
Elim
Elim
35.25
36. 36
Elim
34.74
Elim
41. 90
35. 28

Scor e

38. 77
29. 93
Elim
Elim
38.50
39. 63
Elim
Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Qual i fi

Pl ace

N

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

3
1

er Cutoff: 41.79
Armband Nane

P20011
P20002
P20010
P20009
P20008
P20006

Mul I'i gan
Bi ngo

Hai l ey (S)
| ndy
Striker
Kai a

Runor

er Cutoff: 56.75
Armband Nane

P16012
P16011
P16009
P16001

Ammo
June
Schat zi
Kestrel

er Cutoff: 44.70
Ar mband Nane

P12011
P12010
P12009
P12008
P12003
P12001
P12006

Hannah
Wi skey
Meggy Q
Kal ei gh
Ketch (O
Jason

G nny

er Cutoff: 37.08
Armband Nane

PO8007
PO8005
P0O8002
PO8001

Mul I'i gan

G ddy Up

Vi nny

Pet er \WAbbi

20

Saturday, January 3, 2015
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

i nch

Ti me

No

39.

No

32.
36.
33.

16

Ti me
62
Ti nme
17
79
07
Ti nme

i nch

Ti me

No
No

32.
42.

12

Ti e
Ti e
55
35

i nch

Ti me

30.
40.
.42
.45

§585

8

Ti me
49
69

Ti me
Ti me

i nch

Ti me

35.
32.
43.
33.

96
25
46
52

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFI ts

Judge:
TFIts

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Eric

Eric

Eric

R S
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
Qui rouet
R S
0 0
0 0
1 3
1 1
Qui rouet
R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
Qui rouet
R S
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0

T

OO OO oOoo

T

M O O oo

OO OO oOoOoo

T

O O oo

PP, OOOOL+®R OOPRFr Pk P OOORFROoOLPRr

O O oo

Scor e

Elim
41. 62
Elim
39.17
36.79
33. 07
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
49,55
49, 35

Scor e

Elim
30. 49
40. 69
51. 42
45, 45
Elim
Elim

Scor e

35. 96
32.25
48. 46
33.52

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

22

11
50. 0%



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1

Armband Nane

26009
26008
26005
26004
26012
26002
26001

Uo

Pl ay
Coast
Spar k
Di vot
W k
Tucker

Armband Nane

22027
22016
22041
22039
22037
22036
22017
22034
22031
22028
22021
22020
22019
22018
22014
22011
22009
22007
22003
22001

Boul der
Peach
Luce

Vi nca
G no
Roxy
Sequel
Bob

Swi ft
Graci e
Hopper
Pem
Charlie
Hana
Kel so
Hatri ck
Raef

W nona
Maj or
Scoot er

Ar mband Nane

18006
18005

Tesl a
Cei ko

Ganbl e:

Ti

37.
42.
36.
46.
37.
34.
41.

Ganbl e:

Ti

34
No
39
Ab
No
36
No
41
No

37.
39.
45.
36.
36.
39.
37.

Ab
42
No
42

Ganbl e:

Ti

Ab
37

Saturday, January 3, 2015
Masters Gamblers

15 seconds

nme

17
40
81
47
57
62
43

7Pt

NFNODMNMNDNNDN

15 seconds

nme

.62
Ti e
. 06
sent
Ti e
.50
Ti e
.74
Ti e
88
22
66
29
33
54
64
sent
. 65
Ti e
.61

7Pt

ODNNDN

O OONEFEFDNMNOOEFLDNNDN

onN

17 seconds

nme

sent
. 54

7Pt

Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
3 3
1 3
2 3
1 4
2 4
1 2
2 4
Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
2 4
1 4
2 3
0 3
2 3
1 4
3 3
3 3
2 2
1 3
1 3
2 4
3 3
3 3
2 5
1 3
3 3
3 3
Mast er s
SPt 3Pt
2 2

26 inch Judge:

1Pt

A WDNNMNDNBEADN

Gambl e

20

22 inch Judge:

1Pt

N W

N WNWDNDNDNEDNOIO WP

w N

Gambl e

20

20

20
20

18 inch Judge:

1Pt

Gambl e

20

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

60
32
35
19
38
21
40

Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

38
34
41

24
36
29
26
25
52
30
23
59
46
27
27

30
27
26

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

52

Qualified



2 18004

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Fuj i

Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 16006 Cull en
2 16004 Maggi e (D)
16003 Zeeva
3 16001 Pi
Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name
2 14005 Jonesy
3 14002 Brio
1 14003 Zep
Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

12003
2 12011
12007
3 12001

[EEN

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber

Ar mband Nane

Di xi e
Skye
Sundancer
Pi nk

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

42.19 0
17 seconds
Ti me 7Pt
35.94 2
No Ti ne 2
No Ti ne 0
38. 49 1
19 seconds
Ti me 7Pt
38.41 0
49, 27 2
40. 89 0
19 seconds
Ti me 7Pt
42.73 0
37.51 1
38. 38 2
44. 30 1

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 38
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 3
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers: 9

Percent Qualified:

3 2
Mast er s
5Pt 3Pt
2 3
2 3
3 2
2 3
Mast er s
5Pt 3Pt
3 3
1 2
3 4
Mast er s
5Pt 3Pt
2 2
2 3
2 2
2 4

16 i nch
1Pt

N )

14 i nch
1Pt

N

12 i nch
1Pt

A FELP NN

Judge:
Ganbl e

20

Judge:
Ganbl e

Judge:
Ganbl e

20
20

22

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

56
34
22
27

Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

27
27
28

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

18
48
51
33

Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband
2 P20002
P20011
P20003
P20010
3 P20009
P20006
1 P20004
P20001

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband
2 P16013
1 P16012
3 P16002

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband
1 P12011
2 P12005

P12004
P12003
3 P12002

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband
1 P0O8008
3 P0O8007
2 P08002

Name

Hail ey (S
Bi ngo
Keeper
| ndy
Striker
Runor
Cor ey
C enenti ne

(J)

Name

Caper

Anmmo

Chi ne

Name

Hannah

St ar
Pochi
Ketch (O
Dool i n

Name

Ri k
Mul I'i gan
Vi nny

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Saturday, January 3, 2015
Performancelll Gamblers

17 seconds Per f ormance ||
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
38. 49 1 1 4 4
No Ti me 0 3 2 2
41.02 0 2 5 3
49, 37 1 1 3 5
37.01 0 3 3 3
38.12 0 3 2 1
36. 67 2 2 4 4
No Ti me 2 1 3 1

17 seconds Per f ormance ||
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
40. 53 0 4 3 1
35. 88 2 2 4 2
41.55 0 1 2 2

19 seconds Per f ormance ||
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
43.81 2 1 5 1
41.73 2 1 3 1
37.15 0 2 1 2
43.75 2 1 2 4
40. 26 0 3 3 2

21 seconds Perf ormance |11
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
No Ti me 2 1 3 1
No Ti me 0 1 4 3
38.74 0 2 4 2

20 inch Judge: FEric
Ganbl e Score
20 48 Qualified
23
28
26
20 47 Qualified
20 42 Qualified
20 60 Qualified
29
16 inch Judge: Eric
Ganbl e Score
30
38
13
12 inch Judge: Eric
Ganbl e Score
20 55 Qualified
20 49 Qualified
20 35
29
20 46 Qualified
8 inch Judge: Eric
Ganbl e Score
29
20
24



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

19

-
36. 8%



Saturday, January 3, 2015
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Vet er ans

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

1 V16001 Jigsaw 41.10 0 1 4

3 V16002 Snoop Doggy No Tine 0 3 3

2 V16003 Fenway 37.55 2 2 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

Percent Qualified: 33.3%

16 inch Judge:

1Pt

4
2
2

Gambl e

20

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

41
26
32

Qualified



Saturday, January 3, 2015
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 26003 Ebbet s 36. 77 0 3 3 3 20 47 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
3 22040 Seun 37.72 2 1 4 1 20 52 Qualified
22030 Sadi e 40. 93 1 0 3 3 19
1 22005 Swirl 38.94 2 2 4 3 20 59 Qualified
2 22002 Ritz 36. 67 2 2 2 2 20 52 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 16005 Cruzer 35.02 1 2 4 4 20 53 Qualified
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 12009 Bubba Watso 40.70 2 1 3 4 32

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5

-

Percent Qualified: 71.4%



Saturday, January 3, 2015
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 P20012 Chance 40. 57 1 0 2 3
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
2 P16003 Wit ney 35.25 1 1 4 1
1 P16001 Kestrel 37.59 2 2 3 2

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

OOOoOOoOOowW

. 0%

20 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet

Gambl e

Scor e

16

16 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet

Gambl e

Scor e

25
35



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Ganbl e: 15 seconds

Saturday, January 3, 2015
Starters Gamblers

Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 26011 Hal | i ah 41. 25 0 3 2 1
2 26007 Time Bandit No Tine 0 1 3 3

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Ganbl e: 15 seconds

Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt
1 22038 Puck 36. 80 2 1 2 4
2 22022 Jock No Ti me 0 0 1 3

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me

1 18001 Tuukka

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Ganbl e: 17 seconds

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Starters/ Novice
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

No Ti ne 0 3 3 1

0. 0%

26 inch Judge: FEric

Gambl e

Scor e

22
17

22 inch Judge: FEric

Gambl e

20

Scor e

49 Qualified
6

18 inch Judge: Eric

Gambl e

Scor e

25



Saturday, January 3, 2015
Performance | Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P20013 G lley 41. 99 0 2 3 1 20 40
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P12007 Gem 37.49 0 2 2 2 20 38
2 P12006 G nny 45. 13 1 1 3 2 23
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 21 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P08009 Fiesta 37. 36 2 1 4 1 20 52
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 75.0%

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Qualified



D stance: 162 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane
22034 Bob

4 22016 Peach
22039 Vi nca
22037 G no
22036 Roxy
22031 Swi ft

1 22028 Graci e
22023 Ranki n
22021 Hopper
22041 Luce
22020 Pemi
22019 Charlie

2 22018 Hana

3 22011 Hatri ck
22009 Raef
22007 W nona
22001 Scoot er

D stance: 162 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 26002 W k
26012 Di vot
26008 Pl ay
26004 Spar k
26001 Tucker

D stance: 160 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

3 16001 Pi

2 16007 Mssy (M
16006 Cul l en

1 16004 Maggi e (D)
16003 Zeeva

Saturday, January 3, 2015

SCT: 39 seconds

Ti me

No

33.

No

36.

No
No

29.
33.

No

32.
30.
27.
30.
33.
28.
34.

No

Ti me
41
Ti nme
10
Ti nme
Ti nme
54
06
Ti nme
20
47
08
17
01
83
19
Ti nme

SCT: 39 seconds

Ti me

31.

No
No
No
No

66

Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti me

SCT: 41 seconds

Ti me

35.
35.

No

39.
36.

96
33
Ti nme
94
26

Masters Jumpers

Mast ers

TFl ts

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
. 00

OCOO00O0000000000000

R

OO OO O0OONPFPOPFRPROOONOOO

Mast ers

TFl ts

R

O O OO

Mast ers

TFl ts

0. 00

R

= OORr O

22 inch Judge:

S

O O0OPFrRPOOFRPROPFPOPFPROOOOOOO

26 inch Judge:

S

O O oo

16 inch Judge:

S

O O OO

F

eNeolNolNeoNeolNolNolNoNolNololNolNolNoelNolNolNo]

F

OO OoOoo

F

OO OoOoo

E

P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OPFrRPOOFRPFPOPRFROLPR

E

PR PP O

E

OOoOPFr oo

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
Elim
10. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
10. 00
Elim
10. 00
10. 00
5.00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
0. 00
Elim

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

5. 00
5. 00
Elim
0. 00
5. 00

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 41 seconds Masters 18 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
2 18006 Tesla 35.45 0. 00 0 0
1 18004 Fuji 31. 80 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 43 seconds Masters 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
12002  Toby 33.29 0. 00 0 1
2 12011 Skye 31.79 0. 00 0 0
12010 Blizzard 39.93 0. 00 2 0
3 12007 Sundancer 34.73 0. 00 0 0
12003 Di xi e No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
1 12001 Pi nk 30. 77 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 43 seconds Masters 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 14002 Brio 41. 69 0. 00 1 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 36
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 30.6%

Judge:
F

0
0

Judge:
F

OO OoOoOoOoOo

Judge:
F

0

Eric Qui
E

0
0

Eric Qui
E

OFr OO0OO0OO0o

Eric Qui
E

0

rouet
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

rouet
Scor e

5. 00
0. 00
10. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

rouet
Scor e

5. 00



Di stance: 162 yards SCT: 42 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
3 P16006 Boul der 33.95 0. 00 1 0 0 0
1 P16013 Caper 29.18 0. 00 0 0 0 0
2 P16002 Chi nme 37.20 0. 00 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 162 yards SCT: 42 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
P20014 WMadel i ne 36.59 0. 00 0 0 0 0
P20010 I ndy 47. 30 5.30 3 0 0 1
3 P20009 Stri ker 35.77 0. 00 0 0 0 0
2 P20006 Runor 31.16 0. 00 0 0 0 0
P20004 Cor ey No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0 1
P20003 Keeper (J) 34.23 0. 00 0 1 0 0
P20001 denentine 37.98 0. 00 0 0 0 0
1 P20002 Hailey (S) 29.74 0. 00 0 0 0 0
P20011 Bingo 42.41 0.41 1 0 0 0
Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 46 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E
2 P08008 Rk 34.94 0. 00 0 1 0 0
1 P08002 Vi nny 40. 99 0. 00 0 0 0 0
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 44 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E
P12005 Star No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1
1 P12002 Doolin 32.23 0. 00 0 0 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 56.3%

Saturday, January 3, 2015
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

5. 00
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

0. 00 Qualified
Elim
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim
5. 00
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5.41

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

5. 00

0. 00 Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

Elim

0. 00 Qualified



D stance: 162 yards SCT: 45 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
V16003 Fenway 39.00 0. 00 2 0 0 1 Elim
1 V16002 Snoop Doggy 39.72 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 47 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 V12001 Electra 42.20 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

6

Percent Qualified: 66.7%



Saturday, January 3, 2015
Advanced Jumpers

D stance: 157 yards SCT: 42 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
2 22005 Swirl 32.27 0. 00 0 0
22033 Ggr ai | No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
22040 Seun No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
1 22030 Sadi e 28.72 0. 00 0 1
D stance: 157 yards SCT: 42 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 26003 Ebbet s 30. 48 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 45 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 16005 Cruzer 28. 87 0. 00 0 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 16.7%

22 inch Judge:

F

O O OoO¢r

26 inch Judge:

F

0

16 inch Judge:

F

Eri ¢ Quirouet

E

O Fr Fr O

Eri ¢ Quirouet

E

0

Eri ¢ Quirouet

E

0

Scor e
20. 00
Elim
Elim
5.00

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

25. 00

Qualified



D stance: 157 yards SCT: 45 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
2 P16003 Wit ney 34.98
1 P16001 Kestrel 28. 20
D stance: 157 yards SCT: 45 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 P20012 Chance 49. 35
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

Saturday, January 3, 2015
Performance |l Jumpers

Per f ormance ||

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Per f ormance ||

TRl ts R S
4.35 0 0

3

0

0

0

2

66. 7%

16 inch Judge:

F

0
0

20 inch Judge:

F

0

E

0
0

E

0

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

4.

35



Saturday, January 3, 2015

StartersJumpers

D stance: 127 yards SCT: 35 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
22022  Jock 29. 40 0. 00 0 3
1 22013 Ne o 28.03 0. 00 0 0
2 22002 Ritz 23.56 0. 00 0 1
Di stance: 127 yards SCT: 35 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
2 26011 Hal I'i ah 28. 30 0. 00 0 2
1 26007 Time Bandit 20.84 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 126 yards SCT: 37 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
18001  Tuukka No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

22 inch Judge:

F E
1 3
0 0
0 0

26 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0

18 inch Judge:
F E

0 1

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

Elim
0. 00
5.00

Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

10. 00

0. 00 Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

Elim



Di stance: 127 yards SCT: 38 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 P20013 G lley 19.91
D stance: 126 yards SCT: 40 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 P12007 Gem 28. 26
2 P12006 G nny 34. 86
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualifi ed:

Saturday, January 3, 2015
Performance | Jumpers

Per f or mance |
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 1

Per f or mance |

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 2

3

0

0

0

1

33. 3%

F

0

F

0
0

20 inch Judge:

E

0

12 inch Judge:

E

0
0

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

5. 00

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

0. 00
10. 00

Qualified



D stance: 173 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 26009 Uo
26008 Pl ay
26002 W k

D stance: 173 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane
22016 Peach
22034 Bob
22033 &r ai
22007 W nona
22037 G no

1 22036 Roxy

4 22031 Swi ft

2 22028 Graci e
22021 Hopper

3 22019 Charlie
22018 Hana
22003 Maj or
22001 Scoot er

D stance: 172 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16006 Cul I en

2 16001 Pi

D stance: 172 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane
18005 Cei ko

1 18004 Fuj i

2 18003 Lickity Spl

Saturday, January 3, 2015

SCT: 55 seconds

Ti me

59. 30
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

SCT: 55 seconds

Ti me

49. 74
45, 85
No Ti e
47.54
45. 61
41. 25
44,92
41. 32
Absent
42.53
45. 01
No Ti e
No Ti e

SCT: 58 seconds

Ti me

41. 86
57.22

SCT: 58 seconds

Ti me

No Ti ne
51.60
44.02

Masters Standard
Masters 26 inch
TFI ts R S
4.30 0 1
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
Masters 22 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 3
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 1
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
Masters 16 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
Masters 18 inch
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 1
0.00 1 1

Judge:
F

0
0

Judge:
F

OO OO0 OoOoOo

O O oo

Judge:
F

0
0

Judge:
F

0
0
0

E

=

E

o eoNolNoNoll el

= = OO

E

0
0

E

o

9.
Elim
Elim

0.
15. 00
Elim
0. 00
5.00
0.
0
0

0.
0.
Elim
Elim

0.
0.

Elim
5.
10. 00

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

30

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

00

00

.00
.00

00
00

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

00
00

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

00

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 60 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
2 12011 Skye 50. 29 0. 00 1
12007 Sundancer No Ti e 0. 00 0

12003 Di xi e No Tine 0. 00 0

1 12001 Pi nk 42.62 0. 00 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

S

o OO+

12 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

E

O Fr Fr O

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

10. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00

Qualified



Saturday, January 3, 2015
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 61 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P12005 Star 51. 28 0. 00 0 0
3 P12004 Pochi 42.82 0. 00 0 1
2 P12002 Doolin 52.53 0. 00 0 0
P12001 Jason No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 58 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
2 P16006 Boul der 41. 49 0. 00 0 0
3 P16013 Caper 48. 37 0. 00 0 0
1 P16012 Ammo 41.00 0. 00 0 0
P16011 June Absent
P16002 Chi nme 69. 16 11.16 0 1
Di stance: 173 yards SCT: 58 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
P20011 Bingo 71. 87 13. 87 0 0
2 P20009 Stri ker 50. 49 0. 00 0 0
1 P20006 Runor 45. 18 0. 00 0 0
3 P20003 Keeper (J) 52.61 0. 00 0 0
P20001 d enentine Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 66.7%

12 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

16 inch Judge:

F

O O o

20 inch Judge:

F

O O oo

E

= O OO

E

o

E

O O oo

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

0. 00 Qualified
5. 00
0. 00 Qualified
Elim

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
16. 16

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

13. 87

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified



Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 65 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
2 26006 Madel i ne 58. 59 0. 00 0 0
3 26004  Spark 46. 82 0. 00 0 1
1 26003 Ebbet s 45. 99 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 65 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
2 22040 Seun 56. 32 0. 00 0 0
22030 Sadi e 48. 70 0. 00 0 1
3 22025 Wspa 39.55 0. 00 0 1
1 22020 Peni 49. 05 0. 00 0 0
22017 Sequel 47. 14 0. 00 0 1
22005 Swirl 41. 95 0. 00 0 1
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 67 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 16005 Cruzer 43.12 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 69 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 12010 Blizzard 44. 21 0. 00 0 0
2 12009 Bubba Watso 71.51 2.51 0 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Saturday, January 3, 2015
Advanced Standard

26 inch Judge:

F

0
0
0

22 inch Judge:

F

OO OoOoOoOoOo

F

0

F

0
0

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

E

o o

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

E

OO OO oo

Eri ¢ Quirouet

E Scor e

0

Eri ¢ Quirouet

E Scor e

0
0

0. 00
5. 00
0. 00

0.

0.
7.

w oo umo

00

.00

00
00

.00
.00

00

00
51

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, January 3, 2015
Performance |l Standard

Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 68 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P16003 Wit ney No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



Saturday, January 3, 2015
Starters Standard

Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 71 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 26011 Hal I'i ah 38.98 0. 00 0 1
2 26010 Una 58. 15 0. 00 0 2
Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 71 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 22038 Puck 36. 02 0. 00 0 0
3 22013 Ne o 76. 25 5.25 0 0
2 22002 Ritz 43. 13 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 71 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
2 18002 Cura 47. 69 0. 00 0 1
1 18001  Tuukka 48. 66 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 42. 9%

26 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
1 0

22 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0

18 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

5. 00
30. 00

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

0. 00 Qualified
5.25
0. 00 Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

5. 00

0. 00 Qualified



Di stance: 150 yards SCT: 74 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
2 P12007 Gem 73.75
1 P12006 G nny 71.18
Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 74 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 P20013 G lley 45. 24
2 P20012 Chance 57.63
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Saturday, January 3, 2015
Performance | Standard

Per f or mance |

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 4

Per f or mance |

Tl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

4

0

0

0

2

50. 0%

F

=

F

0
0

12 inch Judge:

E

0
0

20 inch Judge:

E

0
0

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

20. 00
20. 00

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00

Qualified
Qualified
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